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BEFORE THE ARIZONR E&ﬁb\ég'HON COMMISSION

COMMISSIONERS S P Wil _ _ -
MARC SPITZER, CHAIRMAN m ROV Arizona Corporaton Gommission
WILLIAM A. MUNDELL A7 CORP COMMISSION DOCKETED
JEFF HATCH-MILLER DOCUMENT CONTROL
MIKE GLEASON NOV 1 5 2004
KRISTIN K. MAYES eI '

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF Docket No. T-03887A-03-0316
ALLTEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC. FOR

DESIGNATION AS AN ELIGIBLE REQUEST FOR EXTENSION OF
TELECOMMUNCATIONS CARRIER TIME

PURSUANT TO SECTION 214(e)(2) OF THE

COMMUNICATIONS ACT OF 1934

ALLTEL Communications, Inc. hereby requests an extension until December 15, 2004 to
respond to the compliance items set forth in Decision No. 67403 (Nov. 2, 2004). Decision No.
67402 contains two compliance dates prior to December 15, 2004: (i) November 15, 2004 in
Paragraph No. 72(8) and (ii) December 2, 2004 in Paragraph No. 72(2). ALLTEL needs the

additional time given the close proximity of the date of the Decision and the compliance dates.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED November /9, 2004.

ALLTEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Michael W. Patten

RosHKA HEYMAN & DEWULF, PLC
One Arizona Center

400 East Van Buren Street, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

(602) 256-6100




RosukA HEYMAN & DEWULF, PLC
ONE ARIZONA CENTER

400 EAST VAN BUREN STREET - SUITE 800

PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85004
TELEPHONE NO 602-256-6100

FACSIMILE 602-256-6800

o ~N N w»m A W

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

ORIGINAL + 13 COPIES of the foregoing
filed November /5 , 2004, with:

Docket Control

ARI1ZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
1200 West Washington

Phoenix, Arizona 85007

COPIES of the foregoing hand-delivered
November !5, 2004, to:

Teena Wolfe, Esq.

ALJ, Hearing Division

ARI1ZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
1200 West Washington

Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Brian Bozzo

Compliance Officer, Utilities Division
ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
1200 West Washington

Phoenix, Arizona 85007
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